THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 10, 2023. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 10, 2023.

09:00 Chapter 7

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

2/24/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-80010

23-80014

23-80007

23-80016

23-80008

Gloria Ann Burnett James C. White
Shelia Jean Muller Benjamin David Busch
Mark Randall Conken Koury Lee Hicks

Deborah Kay Conken

Phillip S Horsley Koury Lee Hicks
Brandy Lee Horsley

Dawn Louise Whitehouse Koury Lee Hicks



