THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 10, 2023. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS MARCH 10, 2023.

'R'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

2/24/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

======Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically. Dial in Information: 877-810-9415 Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

23-80010	Gloria Ann Burnett	James C. White
23-80014	Shelia Jean Muller	Benjamin David Busch
23-80007	Mark Randall Conken Deborah Kay Conken	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80016	Phillip S Horsley Brandy Lee Horsley	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80008	Dawn Louise Whitehouse	Koury Lee Hicks